Nikaia Ice Cream Product Catalogue & Price List, valid from 1st of March 2009
All prices are in € (euros) exclusive of VAT and shipping fees
Bactericide detergent p.8 Straws p.3
Chocolate bars p.14  Sugars p.8
Cocoa powder p.13  Paper cones  p.4
Cone display cases and stands p.4  Paper cups (ice cream) p.7
Cream bases p.9  Paper napkins p.3
Dried fruit & decorations p.14  Paper tumblers (granita & milk shake) p.7

Nikaia Ice Cream Product Catalogue & Price List, valid from 1st of March 2009            All prices are in € (euros) exclusive of VAT and shipping fees 5
We dispatch anywhere in the world!
Zone Industrielle   Secteur D   Allée 11   06700 ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR   France  www.nikaia-icecream.com
To order call: 0033 493 07 10 40   e-mail vte@nikaia-icecream.com   fax 0033 493 07 92 43
 ISOTHERMIC TAKE AWAY BOXES
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE € Unit
ISO1T 100 Isothermic take away boxes, 0,50 litre, loose plastic interior 56,60 0,566
ISO2T 100 Isothermic take away boxes, 0,75 litre, loose plastic interior 73,40 0,734
ISO3T 100 Isothermic take away boxes, 1,00 litre, loose plastic interior 87,80 0,878
ISO4T 100 Isothermic take away boxes, 1,50 litre, loose plastic interior 104,10 1,041
ISO5T 100 Isothermic take away boxes, 2,00 litre, loose plastic interior 140,40 1,404
ISOT1 90   Isothermic take away boxes, 0,50 litre, glued plastic interior 55,00 0,611
ISOT3 90   Isothermic take away boxes, 1,00 litre, glued plastic interior 82,90 0,921
 PLASTIC CUPS
CODE DESCRIPTION diam/high mm PRICE € Unit
PCOR100B 1500 plastic cups, 100cc, blue 80/40 98,00 0,065
PCOR100J 1500 plastic cups, 100cc, yellow 80/40 98,00 0,065
PCOR100C 1500 plastic cups, 100cc, transparent 80/40 123,70 0,082
PCOR150B 1250 plastic cups, 150cc, blue 85/45 100,00 0,080
PCOR150J 1250 plastic cups, 150cc, yellow 85/45 100,00 0,080
PCOR150R 1250 plastic cups, 150cc, red 85/45 100,00 0,080
PCOR150C 1250 plastic cups, 150cc, transparent 85/45 121,40 0,097
PCOR200B 1000 plastic cups, 200cc, blue 95/50 101,10 0,101
PCOR200J 1000 plastic cups, 200cc, yellow 95/50 101,10 0,101
PCOR200R 1000 plastic cups, 200cc, red 95/50 101,10 0,101
PCOR200C 1000 plastic cups, 200cc, transparent 95/50 128,10 0,128
PCOR250B 900   plastic cups, 250cc, blue 100/55 126,90 0,141
PCOR250J 900   plastic cups, 250cc, yellow 100/55 126,90 0,141
PCOR250R 900   plastic cups, 250cc, red 100/55 126,90 0,141
Nikaia Ice Cream Product Catalogue & Price List, valid from 1st of March 2009            All prices are in € (euros) exclusive of VAT and shipping fees 6
We dispatch anywhere in the world!
Zone Industrielle   Secteur D   Allée 11   06700 ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR   France  www.nikaia-icecream.com
To order call: 0033 493 07 10 40   e-mail vte@nikaia-icecream.com   fax 0033 493 07 92 43
 PLASTIC CUPS…continuation
CODE DESCRIPTION diam/high mm PRICE € Unit
PCOR300T 600   plastic cups, 300cc, transparent 105/58 148,60 0,248
PCOR400T 500   plastic cups, 400cc, transparent 120/65 146,90 0,294
PCOR500C 300   plastic cups, 500cc, transparent 134/75 113,80 0,379
PFIOR160B 1200 plastic cups "FIORE", 160cc, blue 110/45 113,80 0,095
 PLASTIC LIDS FOR PLASTIC CUPS
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE € Unit
PCOCOR100 1000 plastic lids, for 100cc plastic cup, transparent convex 61,90 0,062
PCOCOR150 1000 plastic lids, for 150cc plastic cup, transparent convex 76,10 0,076
PCOCOR200 1000 plastic lids, for 200cc plastic cup, transparent convex 81,70 0,082
PCOCOR250 1000 plastic lids, for 250cc plastic cup, transparent convex 91,10 0,091
PCOCOR300 1000 plastic lids, for 300cc plastic cup, transparent convex 92,10 0,092
 PAPER CUPS FOR ICE CREAM
CODE DESCRIPTION diam/high PRICE € Unit
PT21 3250 paper cups T21 70cc,   printed generics 60/35 267,40 0,082
PT17 2000 paper cups T17 120cc, printed generics 75/45 196,50 0,098

PT50 2500 paper tumbler T50 200cc, printed generics 75/100 206,30 0,083
PT62 2000 paper tumbler T62 300cc, printed generics 78/107 187,50 0,094
PMS42 2000 paper tumbler MS 420cc, printed generics 80/125 278,30 0,139
PMS508 1000 paper tumbler MS508 508cc, printed generics 86/135 169,40 0,169
 LIDS FOR PAPER CUPS AND TUMBLERS
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE € Unit
PCO17 500   paper lids for cup T17 16,40 0,033
PCO19 500   paper lids for cup T19 15,70 0,031
PCO20 500   paper lids for cup T20 17,10 0,034
PCO21 500   paper lids for cup T21 12,40 0,025
PCO64/65 500   paper lids for cup T64 34,20 0,068
PCO62 2000 plastic lids for cup T62 89,20 0,045
PCO80 900   plastic lids for cup T80/M58G, transparent 91,60 0,102
PCO90 630   plastic lids for cup T90, transparent 97,20 0,162
PCOM 1000 plastic lids for tumbler MS 420 85,70 0,043
PCOM508 1000 plastic lids for tumbler 508 40,90 0,041
PCOPL17N 1200 plastic lids for cup  T17 86,10 0,072
TOY CUP
Nikaia Ice Cream Product Catalogue & Price List, valid from 1st of March 2009            All prices are in € (euros) exclusive of VAT and shipping fees 8
We dispatch anywhere in the world!